ICatarinense de Motovelocidade - 52 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Corrida

Race (7 Laps)

-
Il
o B

Massaranduba 1,180 Km
14/10/2007 15:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Leandro Matos Lemos
1 1:17.451 \ - 16:03:02.935
2 1:18.990 +1.539 16:04:21.925
3 1:22.501 +5.050 16:05:44.426
4 1:25.652 +8.201 16:07:10.078
5 1:30.884 +13.433 16:08:40.962
6 1:33.996 +16.545 16:10:14.958
7 1:32.196 +14.745 16:11:47.154
(228) Jacson Keil
1 1:25.993 +2.886 16:03:14.544
2 1:24.046 +0.939 16:04:38.590
3 1:23.107 - 16:06:01.697
4 1:42.419 +19.312 16:07:44.116
5 1:30.697 +7.590 16:09:14.813
6 1:31.327 +8.220 16:10:46.140
7 1:30.393 +7.286 16:12:16.533
(225) Alex Pena Pains
1 1:44.069 +18.846 16:03:31.730
2 1:25.223 - 16:04:56.953
3 1:32.666 +7.443 16:06:29.619
4 1:26.979 +1.756 16:07:56.598
5 1:30.294 +5.071 16:09:26.892
6 1:28.130 +2.907 16:10:55.022
7 1:34.555 +9.332 16:12:29.577
(1) Marcio Bianchini
1 3:01.471 +1:18.213 16:04:53.441
2 1:43.258 - 16:06:36.699
3 1:55.415 +12.157 16:08:32.114
4 2:15.735 +32.477 16:10:47.849
5 3:46.214 +2:02.956 16:14:34.063
(74) Wilson Lana
1 1:17.951 - 16:03:04.160
2 1:20.102 +2.151 16:04:24.262
3 1:25.991 +8.040 16:05:50.253
4 1:32.860 +14.909 16:07:23.113
(36) Maicon Frena
1 1:24.578 +0.640 16:03:12.152
2 1:23.938 - 16:04:36.090
3 1:48.925 +24.987 16:06:25.015
4 1:24.187 +0.249 16:07:49.202
(83) César Garcia
1 4:16.959 +1:59.300 16:06:07.411
2 2:17.659 - 16:08:25.070
3 2:23.867 +6.208 16:10:48.937
4 2:52.180 +34.521 16:13:41.117
(22) Wandrey Niels
1 1:16.555 - 16:03:04.245
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